FV4C
Performance� Series Fan Coil
Sizes 002 Thru 006
Product Data
PREMIUM ENVIRONMENTALLY
RESPONSIBLE FAN COIL
The FV4C is the premium air handler combining the proven
technology of Carrier fan coils with environmentally balanced

� Newly improved filter rack area − filter door insulation added for an improved air seal
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F V 4 C N B 0 0 3 0 0 0
Product
F = Fan Coil
Type
V = Puron� Refrigerant
Coil Type
Position T00 = Tin-plated
4 = Multipoise 000 = Copper
L00 = Aluminum
Series
C Capacity
002 = 18-36,000
Electrical 003 = 24-42,000
N = 208/230v, 1ph-60 Hz 005 = 30-48,000
006 = 30-60,000
Cabinet/Insulation
B = Modular
F = Single piece
the environmentally sound refrigerant
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL FV4C 002 003 005 006
COIL
Refrigerant Metering Device Puron� Refrigerant (R-410A)
TXV Size 2 Ton 3 Ton 4 Ton 5 Ton
Rows/Fins Per In. 3 / 14.5
Face Area (Sq Ft) 3.46 5.93 7.42
Configuration A Slope A
BLOWER & MOTOR
Air Discharge Upflow, Downflow, Horizontal
CFM (Nominal Clg/Htg)
525 / 470
700 / 630
875 / 785
1050 / 945
700 / 630
875 / 785
1050 / 945
1225 / 1100
875 / 785
1050 / 945
1225 / 1100
1400 / 1260
1050 / 945
1225 / 1100
1400 / 1260
1750 / 1575
Motor HP (ECM) 1/2 3/4
FILTER CLEANABLE
21-1/2” (546 mm) by 16-3/8” (417 mm) 19-7/8” (505 mm) 23-5/16” (585 mm)
CABINET CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
1 Piece 1 Piece or Modular Modular
4
D